
                                                             

 

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FOR 2023-2024 

Sr.No Parameters Very 

Good 

Good Fair Satisfactory  Unsatisfactory 

1 Admission 

Procedure 

75 % 25 % 00 % 00 % 00  

2 Fee structure 75 % 12.5 % 12.5 % 00 % 00 % 

3 Environment 68.75 % 18.75 % 12.50% 00 % 00 % 

4 Infrastructure 

and lab 

facilities 

68.75 % 18.75 % 12.50% 00 % 00 % 

5 Faculty 87.50 % 12.50 % 00 % 00 % 00 % 

6 Project 

Guidance 

75 % 12.5 % 12.5 % 00 % 00 % 

7 Quality of 

support 

materials 

81.25 % 18.75 % 00 % 00% 00% 

8 Training and 

Placement 

68.75 % 18.75 % 12.5 % 00 % 00 % 

9 Library 75 % 18.75 % 6.25 % 00 % 00 % 

10 Canteen 

facilities 

81.25 % 00 % 00 % 00 % 18.75 % 

11 Alumni 

association 

/network of 

old friends 

75 % 12.50 % 12.50 % 00 % 00 % 
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                          Alumnae Feedback Analysis Report 2023-24 

            In the session 2023-2024 of line feedback forms were filled by alumnae of 

all the faculties in the college. Questionnaire was framed based on the student’s 

opinion about the college and their overall experiences about the college. This 

includes various activities, (curricular & extracurricular) campus environment, 

students’ amenities, student’s assessment and examination system. Students need to 

rate the questionnaire on the basis of 13 pointer satisfaction scale. In this session 

total 16 alumnae feedback forms were received. Overall 75 % alumnae rated on a 

higher scale for admission procedure followed by College for development of 

students, 75 % students rated as very good about fee structure of the college.68 % of 

the students were feel very good with the college environment. 68.75 % students rated 

highly the infrastructure and lab facilities of college. 75 % students were rated highly 

for Project guidance. 68.75 % students rated good training and placements. 87.50 % 

students appreciated the faculty. 75 % students rated very good library facilities. 

68.75 % said college is very good regarding providing quality support material. 

81.25 % students said very well and good about canteen facility. There were no 

hostel facility provided by the institution. 75 % students willingly rated very well 

and good for Alumni association /network of old friends. Few students said that 

college had a big role in getting good job. There are some suggestions suggested by 

few alumnae during the feedback taken:  Needs good facility for canteen  

Student’s washrooms need improvements.  Parking area should be well organized 

 new skill oriented add on courses to be added  Sports should be compulsory 

subject  Student Development Program should be organized time to time  

Personality Development workshop should be organize.                                                                                                                                                                                                   
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